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ADAPT-XLRM-J6.3MSTL 18-5577 5420047142207 XLR PLUG - JACK 6.3mm STEREO PLUG - LONG VERSION

ADAPT-XLRF-RCAFL 18-5578 5420047142214 XLR SOCKET - RCA SOCKET - LONG VERSION

ADAPT-XLRF-RCAML 18-5579 5420047142221 XLR SOCKET - RCA PLUG - LONG VERSION

ADAPT-XLRM-RCAFL 18-5580 5420047142238 XLR PLUG - RCA SOCKET - LONG VERSION

ADAPT-XLRM-J6.3FM 18-5565 5420047142085 XLR PLUG - 6.3MM JACK MONO SOCKET

ADAPT-XLRF-J6.3MM 18-5566 5420047142092 XLR SOCKET - 6.3mm MONO JACK PLUG

ADAPT-XLRM-J6.3MM 18-5567 5420047142108 XLR PLUG - 6.3mm JACK MONO PLUG

ADAPT-XLRF-J6.3MST 18-5568 5420047142115 XLR SOCKET - JACK 6.3mm STEREO PLUG

ADAPT-XLRM-J6.3MST 18-5569 5420047142122 XLR PLUG - JACK 6.3mm STEREO PLUG

ADAPT-XLRF-RCAF 18-5570 5420047142139 XLR SOCKET - RCA SOCKET

ADAPT-XLRM-RCAM 18-5571 5420047142146 XLR PLUG - RCA PLUG

ADAPT-XLRF-RCAM 18-5572 5420047142153 XLR SOCKET - RCA PLUG

ADAPT-XLRM-RCAF 18-5573 5420047142160 XLR PLUG - RCA SOCKET

ADAPT-XLRF-J6.3MML 18-5574 5420047142177 XLR SOCKET - 6.3mm MONO JACK PLUG - LONG VERSION

ADAPT-XLRM-J6.3MML 18-5575 5420047142184 XLR PLUG - 6.3mm JACK MONO PLUG - LONG VERSION

ADAPT-XLRF-J6.3MSTL 18-5576 5420047142191 XLR SOCKET - JACK 6.3mm STEREO PLUG - LONG VERSION

ADAPT-XLRM-RCAML 18-5581 5420047142245 XLR PLUG - RCA PLUG - LONG VERSION

ADAPT-SPF-SPKF 18-5582 5420047142252 SPEAKON SOCKET - SOCKET

ADAPT-PWCF-PWCF 18-5583 5420047142269 POWERCON FEMALE - FEMALE

ADAPT-RCAF-J6.3MM-MTL 18-5584 5420047142276 RCA SOCKET - 6.3mm MONO JACK PLUG - METAL

ADAPTOR SERIES

ADAPT-RCAF-J6.3MM 18-5585 5420047142283 RCA SOCKET - JACK 6.3MM MONO PLUG

ITEM NO. CODE EAN13 DESCRIPTION
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ADAPT-XLRM-J6.3MSTL 18-5577 5420047142207 ADAPTATEUR XLR MALE - JACK 6.35 STEREO MALE - VERSION 
LONGUE

ADAPT-XLRF-RCAFL 18-5578 5420047142214 ADAPTATEUR XLR FEMELLE - RCA FEMELLE - VERSION LONGUE

ADAPT-XLRF-RCAML 18-5579 5420047142221 ADAPTATEUR XLR FEMELLE - RCA MALE - VERSION LONGUE

ADAPT-XLRM-RCAFL 18-5580 5420047142238 ADAPTATEUR XLR MALE - RCA FEMELLE - VERSION LONGUE

ADAPT-XLRM-J6.3FM 18-5565 5420047142085 ADAPTATEUR XLR MALE - JACK MONO FEMELLE 6.35MM

ADAPT-XLRF-J6.3MM 18-5566 5420047142092 ADAPTATEUR XLR FEMELLE - JACK MONO MALE 6.3mm

ADAPT-XLRM-J6.3MM 18-5567 5420047142108 ADAPTATEUR XLR MALE - JACK 6.3mm MONO MALE

ADAPT-XLRF-J6.3MST 18-5568 5420047142115 ADAPTATEUR XLR FEMELLE - JACK 6.35 STEREO MALE

ADAPT-XLRM-J6.3MST 18-5569 5420047142122 ADAPTATEUR XLR MALE - JACK 6.35 STEREO MALE

ADAPT-XLRF-RCAF 18-5570 5420047142139 ADAPTATEUR XLR FEMELLE - RCA FEMELLE

ADAPT-XLRM-RCAM 18-5571 5420047142146 ADAPTATEUR XLR MALE - RCA MALE

ADAPT-XLRF-RCAM 18-5572 5420047142153 ADAPTATEUR XLR FEMELLE - RCA MALE

ADAPT-XLRM-RCAF 18-5573 5420047142160 ADAPTATEUR XLR MALE - RCA FEMELLE

ADAPT-XLRF-J6.3MML 18-5574 5420047142177 ADAPTATEUR XLR FEMELLE - JACK MONO MALE 6.3mm - VERSION 
LONGUE

ADAPT-XLRM-J6.3MML 18-5575 5420047142184 ADAPTATEUR XLR MALE - JACK 6.3mm MONO MALE - VERSION 
LONGUE

ADAPT-XLRF-J6.3MSTL 18-5576 5420047142191 ADAPTATEUR XLR FEMELLE - JACK 6.35 STEREO MALE - VERSION 
LONGUE

ADAPT-XLRM-RCAML 18-5581 5420047142245 ADAPTATEUR XLR MALE - RCA MALE - VERSION LONGUE

ADAPT-SPF-SPKF 18-5582 5420047142252 ADAPTATEUR SPEAKON FEMELLE/FEMELLE

ADAPT-PWCF-PWCF 18-5583 5420047142269 ADAPTATEUR POWERCON TYPE F/F

ADAPT-RCAF-J6.3MM-MTL 18-5584 5420047142276 ADAPTATEUR RCA FEMELLE - JACK MONO MALE 6.35mm - METAL

ADAPTATEURS

ADAPT-RCAF-J6.3MM 18-5585 5420047142283 ADAPTATEUR RCA FEMELLE / JACK 6.35 MONO MALE

REF. COM. CODE EAN13 DESCRIPTIONREF. COM. CODE EAN13 DESCRIPTION
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ADAPT-XLRM-J6.3MSTL 18-5577 5420047142207 ADAPTADOR XLR MACHO - JACK 6.35 STEREO MACHO - VERSION 
LARGA

ADAPT-XLRF-RCAFL 18-5578 5420047142214 ADAPTADOR XLR HEMBRA - RCA HEMBRA - VERSION LARGA

ADAPT-XLRF-RCAML 18-5579 5420047142221 ADAPTADOR XLR HEMBRA - RCA MACHO - VERSION LARGA

ADAPT-XLRM-RCAFL 18-5580 5420047142238 ADAPTADOR XLR MACHO - RCA HEMBRA - VERSION LARGA

ADAPT-XLRM-J6.3FM 18-5565 5420047142085 ADAPTADOR XLR MACHO - JACK MONO HEMBRA 6.35MM

ADAPT-XLRF-J6.3MM 18-5566 5420047142092 ADAPTATEUR XLR HEMBRA - JACK MONO MACHO 6.3mm

ADAPT-XLRM-J6.3MM 18-5567 5420047142108 ADAPTATEUR XLR MACHO - JACK 6.3mm MONO MACHO

ADAPT-XLRF-J6.3MST 18-5568 5420047142115 ADAPTADOR XLR HEMBRA - JACK 6.35 STEREO MACHO

ADAPT-XLRM-J6.3MST 18-5569 5420047142122 ADAPTADOR XLR MACHO- JACK 6.35 STEREO MACHO

ADAPT-XLRF-RCAF 18-5570 5420047142139 ADAPTADOR XLR HEMBRA - RCA HEMBRA

ADAPT-XLRM-RCAM 18-5571 5420047142146 ADAPTADOR XLR MACHO - RCA MACHO

ADAPT-XLRF-RCAM 18-5572 5420047142153 ADAPTADOR XLR HEMBRA - RCA MACHO

ADAPT-XLRM-RCAF 18-5573 5420047142160 ADAPTADOR XLR MACHO - RCA HEMBRA

ADAPT-XLRF-J6.3MML 18-5574 5420047142177 ADAPTADOR XLR HEMBRA - JACK MONO MACHO 6.3mm - VERSION 
LARGA

ADAPT-XLRM-J6.3MML 18-5575 5420047142184 ADAPTADOR XLR MACHO - JACK 6.3mm MONO MACHO - VERSION 
LARGA

ADAPT-XLRF-J6.3MSTL 18-5576 5420047142191 ADAPTADOR XLR HEMBRA- JACK 6.35 STEREO MACHO - VERSION 
LARGA

ADAPT-XLRM-RCAML 18-5581 5420047142245 ADAPTADOR XLR MACHO - RCA MACHO - VERSION LARGA

ADAPT-SPF-SPKF 18-5582 5420047142252 ADAPTADOR SPEAKON HEMBRA - HEMBRA

ADAPT-PWCF-PWCF 18-5583 5420047142269 ADAPTADOR POWERCON TYPE F/F

ADAPT-RCAF-J6.3MM-MTL 18-5584 5420047142276 ADAPTADOR RCA HEMBRA - JACK MONO MACHO 6.35mm - METAL

ADAPT-RCAF-J6.3MM 18-5585 5420047142283 ADAPTADOR RCA HEMBRA  -  JACK 6.35 MONO MACHO

REF. COM. CÓDIGO EAN13 DESCRIPCIÓN
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